RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC)
Jose Carlos Delgado
N° Paid 1
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 2/28/2025
Number R004566
Direct Pay 0
Truck D61

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

37144830 P11 -(105329) BC MUD #2 REMOTE WW#3

5PSSDB  18.88 4.40

5%
TOTAL

83.07
83.07
-4.15
78.92



	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



